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"THE ORYZA"CASH FLOW STATEMENT - PROJECT

Total estimated Total estimated

expenditure fund availability
Particulars during the during the
Quarter quarter quarter

Net cash flow

during the
quarter

Cumulative cash flow

till end of the quarter

Up to date of submission of

application for registration
34,505.71 35,000.00 494.29 494.29

Jan-26 to March-26 758.90 9,712.33 9,447.72 9,942.01

April-26 to June-26 758.90 9,712.33 18,401.14 28,343.15

July-26 to Sep-26 758.90 9,712.33 27,354.57 55,697.72

Oct-26 to Dec-26 1,616.69 3,712.33 29,450.21 85,147.93

Jan-27 to March-27 1.616.69 3,712.33 31,545.85 116,693.79

April-27 to June-27 2.037.24 3,712.33 33,220.95 149,914.73

July-27 to Sep-27 2.560.26 3,712.33 34,373.02 184,287.75

Oct-27 to Dec-27 2,645.73 3,712.33 35,439.62 219,727.37

Jan-28 to March-28 3,143.41 3,712.33 36.008.53 255,735.90

April-28 to June-28 3,143.41 3,712.33 36,577.45 292,313.35

July-28 to Sep-28 3,746.13 3,712.33 36,543.65 328,857.01

Oct-28 to Dec-28 3.894.35 3.712.33 36,361.63 365,218.64

Jan-29 to March-29 5,309.92 3,712.33 34,764.04 399,982.68

April-29 to June-29 5,429.42 3,712.33 33,046.94 433,029.62

July-29 to Sep-29 5,429.42 3,712.33 31,329.85 464,359.47

Oct-29 to Dec-29 5,449.97 3,712.33 29,592.20 493,951.67

Jan-30 to March-30 6,067.79 3,712.33 27,236.75 521,188.42

April-30 to June-30 6,067.79 3,712.33 24,881.29 546,069.71

July-30 to Sep-30 4,913.52 3,712.33 23,680.10 569,749.82

Oct-30 to Dec-30 4,742.58 3,712.33 22,649.85 592,399.67

Jan-31 to March-31 3,811.14 3,712.33 22,551.04 614,950.70

April-31 to June-31 3,772.13 3,712.33 22,491.23 637.441.94

July-31 to Sep-31 2.448.98 3,712.33 23,754.58 661,196.52

Oct-31 to Dec-31 2,448.98 3,712.33 25,017.94 686,214.46

Jan-32 to March-32 1,676.71 3,712.33 27,053.55 713,268.01

April-32 to June-32 1,676.71 3,712.33 29,089.17 742,357.18

July-32 to Sep-32 2,294.53 3,712.33 30,506.97 772,864.15

Oct-32 to Dec-32 2,294.53 3,712.33 31,924.78 804,788.92

Jan-33 to March-33 2,912.34 3,712.33 32,724.77 837,513.69

April-33 to June-33 2,912.34 10,627.40 40,439.83 877,953.53

July-33 to Sep-33 558.90 10,627.40 50,508.33 928,461.85

Oct-33 to Dec-33 792.55 -28,631.00 21,084.78 949,546.63

Total 132,196.59 153,281.37
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